2013 04 17 12 04 04
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES
074081 DATE: 04-17-13 PAGE # 1
03483  MEDICAL PRIORITY CONSULTANTS,
363-9127

WILL CALL
WILL CALL

GIVE TO

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 2108
TEMP 2109
TEMP 2110
TEMP 2111
TEMP 2112
TEMP 2113
TEMP 2114
TEMP 2115
TEMP 2116
TEMP 2117
TEMP 2118
TEMP 2119
TEMP 2120

LR I

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

012D0J
012DOK
012DOL
012DOM
012DON
012DQ0
012DQP
012D00
012DOR
012DQS
012DQT
012DQU
012DQV

CONTINUED NEXT PAGE ******%

INC



